
Saturday, December 17, 2016Ryan Wilt Memorial 5K & 1M Fun Runwww.RyanWiltMemorial.com

63F Cloudy 57%H 12mphSSW
5K Off :8:35 am
1M Off :8:40 am

Lakeview Camp & Conference Center , Waxahachie, TX

           Runners --- Average Time of15
MALE5K Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

SplitCity Age Grade

Avg. Age Grade: 44.6%33:58

Half

1 Tanner Henderson 1  18:14.00OVERALL 1 (15) 5:52.1Midlothian 76.4%

1 Matthew Cabarra 2  22:09.51M01-14 2 (14) 7:07.9 64.0%

2 Carson Wright 4  26:35.00 3 (14) 8:33.4Waxahachie 53.4%

3 Aaron Jett 5  27:04.69 4 (13) 8:42.9Waxahachie 53.6%

4 Andrew Jett 14  35:03.54 8 (14) 11:17.1Waxahachie 40.5%

5 Adrian Hernandez 16  38:06.41 10 (8) 12:15.9Waxahachie 44.7%

6 Kaden Roberts 17  38:11.84 11 (7) 12:17.7Red Oak 46.6%

7 Michael Weatherford 19  39:11.40 12 (14) 12:36.8 36.2%

1 Riley Fifield 13  34:54.40M15-19 7 (15) 11:14.1Red Oak 39.9%

2 Parker Stepheson 22  39:55.03 14 (17) 12:50.9Waxahachie 33.8%

1 Christian Franklin 7  30:58.92M20-29 6 (24) 9:58.3Arlington 41.6%

2 Bruce Taylor 27  52:16.49 15 (23) 16:49.5Red Oak 24.7%

1 Jason Rodarte 6  30:21.01M30-39 5 (38) 9:46.1Waxahachie 44.3%

2 Dave Davis 15  37:00.00 9 (32) 11:54.5Palmer 35.1%

1 Kevin Roberts 20  39:23.26M40-49 13 (40) 12:40.7Red Oak 34.7%

           Runners --- Average Time of15
FEMALE5K Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

SplitCity Age Grade

Avg. Age Grade: 40.6%41:03

Half

1 Hanna Pryor 3  23:31.00OVERALL 1 (13) 7:34.2Palmer 67.9%

1 Kendra Roberts 29  54:34.90F01-14 14 (8) 17:34.1Red Oak 33.2%

1 Brianna Nance 21  39:53.54F15-19 8 (16) 12:50.4Waxahachie 38.4%

2 Holley Mullins 24  47:16.79 10 (16) 15:13.1Palmer 32.4%

3 Meredith Fay 28  52:27.27 13 (15) 16:53.0Waxahachie 29.5%

1 Taylor Hill 11  34:05.65F20-29 5 (22) 10:58.4Waxahachie 43.4%

2 Tori Bingham 12  34:06.22 6 (23) 10:58.6Waxahachie 43.4%

3 Emily McConnico 23  40:45.46 9 (24) 13:07.1Baton Rouge 36.3%

1 Catherine Trejo 8  31:50.01F30-39 2 (32) 10:14.8Maypearl 46.6%

2 Lauren Rodarte 9  32:02.58 3 (36) 10:18.8Waxahachie 46.8%

3 Brandy Dillon 18  38:48.00 7 (34) 12:29.3Palmer 38.4%

4 Jacqueline Horn 25  47:56.00 11 (31) 15:25.7Red Oak 30.9%

5 Andrea Roberts 30  54:34.01 15 (36) 17:33.8Red Oak 27.5%

1 Monica Fay 26  50:23.68F50-59 12 (51) 16:13.2Waxahachie 34.0%

1 Emily Jett 10  33:22.80F60+ 4 (63) 10:44.6Waxahachie 60.5%

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
 Positive Split

 Negative Split
GD Place among Females

Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.



           Runners --- Average Time of13
MALE1M Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

SplitCity Age Grade

Avg. Age Grade: 27.7%16:39

Half

1 Jackson Scott 2   9:54.32M1-99 1 () 9:54.3

2 Sanford Valentine 5  11:07.42 2 (48) 11:07.4Seagoville 37.5%

3 Matthew Weatherford 7  11:48.04 3 (10) 11:48.0Waxahachie 38.5%

4 Carson King 9  12:39.00 4 (6) 12:39.0Stephenville 42.5%

5 Mikie Rawls 11  15:34.31 5 (19) 15:34.3Waxahachie 24.3%

6 Troy Johnston 15  16:17.96 6 (9) 16:18.0Red Oak 28.9%

7 Eli Outland 16  16:20.00 7 (8) 16:20.0Red Oak 30.0%

8 Neal Sharp 20  19:01.27 8 (55) 19:01.3Waxahachie 23.2%

9 Cory Mullins 24  19:52.88 9 () 19:52.9

10 Sara Johnston 25  19:53.02 10 (36) 19:53.0Red Oak 19.2%

11 Casey Simpson 29  21:06.35 11 (52) 21:06.4Belton 20.4%

12 Edward McConnico 34  21:09.42 12 (56) 21:09.4Baton Rouge 21.1%

13 Brad Burns 38  21:46.24 13 (47) 21:46.2Waxahachie 19.0%

           Runners --- Average Time of27
FEMALE1M Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

SplitCity Age Grade

Avg. Age Grade: 26.3%18:15

Half

1 Hannah Ramirez 1   8:51.56F1-99 1 (17) 8:51.6Waxahachie 48.3%

2 Megan Six 3   9:56.43 2 (18) 9:56.4Waxahachie 42.6%

3 Erin Smith 4   9:58.34 3 (21) 9:58.3Baton Rouge 42.0%

4 Girl #8 6  11:34.72 4 () 11:34.7

5 Hannah Mullins 8  12:35.80 5 (10) 12:35.8Palmer 38.4%

6 Temporary 6 10  12:43.47 6 () 12:43.5

7 Temporary 5 12  15:35.01 7 () 15:35.0

8 Makayla Burton 13  15:37.44 8 (18) 15:37.4Waxahachie 27.1%

9 Temporary 4 14  15:39.13 9 () 15:39.1

10 Adelyn Johnson 17  18:42.85 10 (18) 18:42.9Waxahachie 22.6%

11 Natalie Wilt 18  18:43.67 11 (17) 18:43.7Palmer 22.9%

12 Liz Jackson 19  18:59.84 12 (53) 18:59.8Waxahachie 27.3%

13 Katrina Lemons 22  19:38.89 14 (41) 19:38.9Waxahachie 22.8%

14 Sherry Thompson 21  19:44.63 13 (65) 19:44.6Palmer 31.2%

15 Kellie Boehringel 23  19:49.03 15 (44) 19:49.0Waxahachie 23.4%

16 Noenna Holmes 26  19:52.15 16 (19) 19:52.2Waxahachie 21.2%

17 Rebecca McConnico 27  20:38.21 17 (58) 20:38.2Baton Rouge 26.9%

18 Breanna Simpson 31  20:50.92 20 (21) 20:50.9Belton 20.1%

19 Rosemary Clark 32  20:53.48 21 (22) 20:53.5Waxahachie 20.1%

20 Susan Valentine 28  20:58.08 18 (52) 20:58.1Seagoville 24.4%

21 Amy Wright 35  21:02.85 23 (56) 21:02.9Waxahachie 25.6%

22 Paula Simpson 36  21:05.40 24 (50) 21:05.4Belton 23.6%

23 Lauren Simpson 30  21:06.36 19 (26) 21:06.4Belton 19.9%

24 Anastasia King 33  21:08.12 22 (21) 21:08.1Dallas 19.8%

25 Jennifer Burns 37  21:46.95 25 (47) 21:47.0Waxahachie 22.0%

26 Denise Cedillo 39  27:31.55 26 (43) 27:31.6Waxahachie 16.6%

27 Cassandra Janway 40  27:37.54 27 (20) 27:37.5Waxahachie 15.2%

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
 Positive Split

 Negative Split
GD Place among Females

Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.



Order of Finish

Bib Name GD AgeGrp AG Net Chip Time Pace 5KEqClock TimeStart 1stH 2ndH 5K AgeGD

11 340  Tanner Henderson (M15) M15-19 OA     18:14.00 5:52.1 18.23   18:14.00--- 76.4%

22 352  Matthew Cabarra (M14) M01-14 1st     22:09.51 7:07.9 22.15   22:09.51--- 64.0%

13 323  Hanna Pryor (F13) F01-14 OA     23:31.00 7:34.2 23.52   23:31.00--- 67.9%

34 338  Carson Wright (M14) M01-14 2nd     26:35.00 8:33.4 26.58   26:35.00--- 53.4%

45 349  Aaron Jett (M13) M01-14 3rd     27:04.69 8:42.9 27.07   27:04.69--- 53.6%

56 332  Jason Rodarte (M38) M30-39 1st     30:21.01 9:46.1 30.35   30:24.003.0 44.3%

67 314  Christian Franklin (M24) M20-29 1st     30:58.92 9:58.3 30.97   30:58.92--- 41.6%

28 337  Catherine Trejo (F32) F30-39 1st     31:50.01 10:14.8 31.83   31:55.005.0 46.6%

39 333  Lauren Rodarte (F36) F30-39 2nd     32:02.58 10:18.8 32.03   32:02.58--- 46.8%

410 348  Emily Jett (F63) F60+ 1st     33:22.80 10:44.6 33.37   33:23.791.0 60.5%

511 344  Taylor Hill (F22) F20-29 1st     34:05.65 10:58.4 34.08   34:08.633.0 43.4%

612 343  Tori Bingham (F23) F20-29 2nd     34:06.22 10:58.6 34.10   34:09.213.0 43.4%

713 313  Riley Fifield (M15) M15-19 1st     34:54.40 11:14.1 34.90   34:54.40--- 39.9%

814 350  Andrew Jett (M14) M01-14 4th     35:03.54 11:17.1 35.05   35:03.54--- 40.5%

915 308  Dave Davis (M32) M30-39 2nd     37:00.00 11:54.5 37.00   37:00.00--- 35.1%

1016 315  Adrian Hernandez (M8) M01-14 5th     38:06.41 12:15.9 38.10   38:06.41--- 44.7%

1117 346  Kaden Roberts (M7) M01-14 6th     38:11.84 12:17.7 38.18   38:11.84--- 46.6%

718 309  Brandy Dillon (F34) F30-39 3rd     38:48.00 12:29.3 38.80   38:48.00--- 38.4%

1219 353  Michael Weatherford (M14) M01-14 7th     39:11.40 12:36.8 39.18   39:11.40--- 36.2%

1320 327  Kevin Roberts (M40) M40-49 1st     39:23.26 12:40.7 39.38   39:23.26--- 34.7%

821 321  Brianna Nance (F16) F15-19 1st     39:53.54 12:50.4 39.88   39:53.54--- 38.4%

1422 335  Parker Stepheson (M17) M15-19 2nd     39:55.03 12:50.9 39.92   39:55.03--- 33.8%

923 317  Emily McConnico (F24) F20-29 3rd     40:45.46 13:07.1 40.75   40:45.46--- 36.3%

1024 319  Holley Mullins (F16) F15-19 2nd     47:16.79 15:13.1 47.27   47:18.782.0 32.4%

1125 316  Jacqueline Horn (F31) F30-39 4th     47:56.00 15:25.7 47.93   47:56.00--- 30.9%

1226 342  Monica Fay (F51) F50-59 1st     50:23.68 16:13.2 50.38   50:23.68--- 34.0%

1527 345  Bruce Taylor (M23) M20-29 2nd     52:16.49 16:49.5 52.27   52:16.49--- 24.7%

1328 341  Meredith Fay (F15) F15-19 3rd     52:27.27 16:53.0 52.45   52:32.265.0 29.5%

1429 347  Kendra Roberts (F8) F01-14 1st     54:34.90 17:34.1 54.57   54:34.90--- 33.2%

1530 326  Andrea Roberts (F36) F30-39 5th     54:34.01 17:33.8 54.57   54:35.001.0 27.5%

Average Finish Time: 37:30 Average Age Grade: 42.62%

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
 Positive Split

 Negative Split
GD Place among Females

Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.



Bib Name GD AgeGrp AG Net Chip Time Pace 5KEqClock TimeStart 1stH 2ndH 1M AgeGD

11 007  Hannah Ramirez (F17) F1-99 1st      8:51.56 8:51.6 30.28     8:51.930.4 48.3%

12 015  Jackson Scott (M) M1-99 1st      9:54.32 9:54.3 33.87     9:54.32---

23 071  Megan Six (F18) F1-99 2nd      9:56.43 9:56.4 33.98     9:56.930.5 42.6%

34 073  Erin Smith (F21) F1-99 3rd      9:58.34 9:58.3 34.10   10:00.352.0 42.0%

25 078  Sanford Valentine (M48) M1-99 2nd     11:07.42 11:07.4 38.03   11:08.000.6 37.5%

46 008  Temporary 8 (F) F1-99 4th     11:34.72 11:34.7 39.57   11:43.689.0

37 081  Matthew Weatherford (M10) M1-99 3rd     11:48.04 11:48.0 40.37   11:48.04--- 38.5%

58 054  Hannah Mullins (F10) F1-99 5th     12:35.80 12:35.8 43.05   12:35.79--- 38.4%

49 014  Carson King (M6) M1-99 4th     12:39.00 12:39.0 43.28   12:39.00--- 42.5%

610 006  Temporary 6 (F) F1-99 6th     12:43.47 12:43.5 43.51   12:51.407.9

511 062  Mikie Rawls (M19) M1-99 5th     15:34.31 15:34.3 53.26   15:38.153.8 24.3%

712 005  Temporary 5 (F) F1-99 7th     15:35.01 15:35.0 53.31   15:42.007.0

813 026  Makayla Burton (F18) F1-99 8th     15:37.44 15:37.4 53.43   15:44.507.1 27.1%

914 004  Temporary 4 (F) F1-99 9th     15:39.13 15:39.1 53.54   15:44.795.7

615 042  Troy Johnston (M9) M1-99 6th     16:17.96 16:18.0 55.71   16:17.96--- 28.9%

716 055  Eli Outland (M8) M1-99 7th     16:20.00 16:20.0 55.88   16:20.00--- 30.0%

1017 040  Adelyn Johnson (F18) F1-99 10th     18:42.85 18:42.9 63.97   18:46.453.6 22.6%

1118 020  Natalie Wilt (F17) F1-99 11th     18:43.67 18:43.7 64.03   18:46.753.1 22.9%

1219 035  Liz Jackson (F53) F1-99 12th     18:59.84 18:59.8 64.94   19:10.9611.1 27.3%

820 065  Neal Sharp (M55) M1-99 8th     19:01.27 19:01.3 65.06   19:11.3010.0 23.2%

1321 010  Sherry Thompson (F65) F1-99 14th     19:44.63 19:44.6 67.51   19:47.522.9 31.2%

1422 050  Katrina Lemons (F41) F1-99 13th     19:38.89 19:38.9 67.17   19:47.788.9 22.8%

1523 012  Kellie Boehringel (F44) F1-99 15th     19:49.03 19:49.0 67.80   19:51.762.7 23.4%

924 016  Cory Mullins (M) M1-99 9th     19:52.88 19:52.9 67.97   19:52.88---

1025 041  Sara Johnston (M36) M1-99 10th     19:53.02 19:53.0 68.02   19:53.02--- 19.2%

1626 013  Noenna Holmes (F19) F1-99 16th     19:52.15 19:52.2 67.97   19:55.223.1 21.2%

1727 053  Rebecca McConnico (F58) F1-99 17th     20:38.21 20:38.2 70.59   20:39.211.0 26.9%

1828 079  Susan Valentine (F52) F1-99 20th     20:58.08 20:58.1 71.73   20:58.640.6 24.4%

1129 068  Casey Simpson (M52) M1-99 11th     21:06.35 21:06.4 72.19   21:06.35--- 20.4%

1930 069  Lauren Simpson (F26) F1-99 23th     21:06.36 21:06.4 72.19   21:06.36--- 19.9%

2031 067  Breanna Simpson (F21) F1-99 18th     20:50.92 20:50.9 71.27   21:06.6115.7 20.1%

2132 027  Rosemary Clark (F22) F1-99 19th     20:53.48 20:53.5 71.44   21:07.6014.1 20.1%

2233 047  Anastasia King (F21) F1-99 24th     21:08.12 21:08.1 72.30   21:09.201.1 19.8%

1234 052  Edward McConnico (M56) M1-99 12th     21:09.42 21:09.4 72.36   21:09.42--- 21.1%

2335 087  Amy Wright (F56) F1-99 21th     21:02.85 21:02.9 71.96   21:17.8415.0 25.6%

2436 070  Paula Simpson (F50) F1-99 22th     21:05.40 21:05.4 72.13   21:18.6213.2 23.6%

2537 025  Jennifer Burns (F47) F1-99 25th     21:46.95 21:47.0 74.47   21:52.815.9 22.0%

1338 024  Brad Burns (M47) M1-99 13th     21:46.24 21:46.2 74.47   21:53.357.1 19.0%

2639 017  Denise Cedillo (F43) F1-99 26th     27:31.55 27:31.6 94.14   27:53.5622.0 16.6%

2740 018  Cassandra Janway (F20) F1-99 27th     27:37.54 27:37.5 94.48   27:57.5520.0 15.2%

Average Finish Time: 17:43 Average Age Grade: 26.73%

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
 Positive Split

 Negative Split
GD Place among Females

Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.


